
Spring Sports Schedules (home in bold)     last updated 02/02 

 

Date Sport Opponent Place Time Out  Depart Trans 

2/25-28 
2/26-28 

Baseball 
Softball 

Cowboy Up Tourney  
Dorado Classic 

Kino Sports Park 
CDO Tucson 

TBD 
TBD 

 
8:30 

TBD Minis 

3/3 Baseball 
Softball 

Tombstone 
Tombstone  

Willcox 
Tombstone HS 

1:30 and 
3:30 

12:25 JV 
1:25 

 
1:30 

 
Collins 

3/4 Baseball Patagonia Patagonia HS 4:00 1:00   

3/5 
3/5-6 

Tennis 
Golf 

Duncan 
Tommy Medina 

Tourney 

Willcox HS 
Thatcher 

3:30 
TBD 

2:30 
TBD 

  

3/6 
 

Baseball 
Softball 

 

Desert Christian 
Pusch Ridge 

 

DCS W’town 
PRCA 

3:45 
6:00 

12:45 
3:15 

 Bus 
Collins 

3/10 Softball 
Tennis 

Golf 

Bisbee 
St David 

Miami Multi 

Bisbee HS 
St David  
Miami HS 

      2 and 4 
       3:30 

2:00 

11:15 
       2:25 

11:00 

 Bus 
Collins 
Collins 

3/12 Softball 
Tennis 
Track 

Santa Cruz 
Morenci 

NightHawk Tourney 

Willcox 
Willcox HS 

IWood Ridge 

2 and 4 
3:30 
TBD 

1:00 & 3:00 
2:30 
TBD 

  
 

3/13 Softball Empire Willcox HS 2 and 4 12:45 and 
2:45 

  

3/17 Baseball 
Softball 

Safford 
Safford 

Safford HS 
Safford HS 

4:00, 6 
4 and 6:00 

2:00  Collins 
Bus 

3/18 Tennis Tombstone Tombstone HS 3:30 1:25   

3/19-20 Softball Epic Tourney Horizon Honors TBD TBD TBD  

3/20 Baseball Round Valley Willcox HS 1 and 3    

3/23 Baseball 
Softball 

San Miguel 
San Miguel 

Kino SP 
Sam Lena Park 

3:45 
3:00 

1:00 
12:15 

 Collins 
Bus 

3/24 Tennis Patagonia Willcox HS 3:30 2:30   

3/25 Golf 
Softball 

Pusch Ridge Multi 
Tanque Verde 

Oro Valley CC 
Willcox 

3:00 
4:00 

12:15 
2:25 

12:30 Collins 

3/26 Baseball 
Softball 
Tennis 

Golf 

Morenci 
Morenci 
Miami 

Benson Multi 

Willcox HS 
Willcox HS 
Willcox HS 

San Pedro CC 

2 and 4 
2 and 4 

3:30 
2:00 

12:45 
12:45 
2:30 
12:00 

  
 
 

Collins 



3/31 Baseball 
Tennis 
Golf 

Empire 
Safford 

Willcox Multi 

Willcox HS 
Safford HS 
Twin Lakes 

2 and 4 
3:00 
2:00 

12:45 
1:00 

12:30 

  

4/1 Softball Mica Mountain Mica Mountain HS 4:00 1:30  collins 

4/2 Softball 
Tennis 

Golf 

Morenci 
Thatcher 

Empire Multi 

Morenci 
Willcox HS 
Del lago CC 

2 and 4 
3:00 
2:00 

11;30 
2:00 
12:25 

 Bus 
 

Collins 

4/3 Baseball 
Softball 

Track 

St Augustine 
St Augustine 

Joe Brady 

Willcox HS 
Willcox HS 
Marana HS 

4:00 
4:00 
TBD 

2:45 
2:45 
TBD 

  

4/6 Baseball Duncan Duncan HS 3:45 2:00   

4/7 Baseball 
Softball 
Tennis 
Golf 

Benson 
Benson 
Morenci 

Willcox Multi 

Benson HS 
Benson HS 
Morenci HS 
Twin Lakes 

2 and 4 
    2 and 4 

3:00 
2:00 

12:15 
      12:15 

12:30 
12:30 

 Collins 
Bus 

Collins 

4/9 Golf 
Tennis 

Heritage Ac Multi 
Pima 

Aquilla CC 
Willcox HS 

3:00 
3:00 

10:30 
2:00 

10:45 Collins 

4/10 Baseball 
Softball 

Golf 

Santa Rita 
Santa Rita 

Sandy Cook Invite 

Santa Rita HS 
Santa Rita HS 
Twin Lakes 

4:00 
4:00 

10:00 

       1:45 
1:45 

 Bus 
Collins 

 

4/11 Track Jerry Lee Invite Benson HS 7:30 am TBD   

4/15 Baseball 
Softball 
Tennis 

Desert Christian 
Desert Christian 

Benson 

Willcox HS 
DCA 

Benson HS 

4:00 
4:00 
2:00 

2:45 
1:25 
12:30 

  
Bus 

Collins 

4/16 Tennis 
Golf 

Duncan 
Empire Multi 

Duncan HS 
Del Lago 

3:00 
2:00 

12:30 
12:00 

 Collins 
collins 

4/17 Track 
Tennis** 

Safford Multi 
Globe 

Safford 
Willcox HS 

9:00 
2:00 

7:00 
1:00 

 Bus 

4/21 Baseball 
Softball 

Golf 

Bisbee 
Bisbee 

Willcox Multi 

Willcox HS 
Willcox HS 
Twin Lakes 

2 and 4 
2 and 4 

2:00 

12:45 
12:45 
12:30 

  

4/22 Baseball 
Softball 

Golf 

Miami 
Miami 

Santa Cruz Multi 

Willcox HS 
Willcox HS 

Santa Cruz HS 

4 
          4 

3:00 

2:25 
2:25 
11:30 

  
 

collins 

4/24** 
Senior 
Night 

Baseball 
Softball 

Track 
 

Tombstone 
Tombstone 

SA Track 
Championships 

Willcox HS 
Willcox HS 

Mountain View 
Tucson 

2 and 4 
2 and 4 

TBD 
 

12:45 
12:45 
TBD 

 

  
 

Collins 

4/27 Baseball San Simon San Simon HS 4:00 pm 1:30 1:45 Collins 



4/29 Golf Pima Multi Mt Graham CC 3:00 pm 1:00 pm  collins 

4/29 Track Marana Last Chance  Marana 12:00  9:30 Bus 

5/5 Golf Benson Invite San Pedro CC 10:00 8:00  Collins 

5/12-13 Golf State Tourney Aquilla CC TBD TBD TBD  

05/9-10 Track Divisionals and State TBD TBD TBD TBD  

        

        

  Tennis Boys and 
Girls are exact 
same schedule 

     

        

  Transportation 
methods subject 
to change 

     

 

 

***Times and Dates are Subject to change*** 


